
 

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains 
ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers. 

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen 
content of our food. 

(V) = Vegetarian, (Vg) = Vegan * = vegetarian option 
Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.   

 
GLUTEN FREE MENU 

 
 
SNACKS 
Edamame with rock salt or chilli (vg) 
Crispy seaweed 
 
SMALL BITES 
Wok-fried daikon cakes with bean sprouts (v) 
Asparagus with black bean, chilli and ginger (vg) 
Vietnamese prawn summer rolls 
Chicken or vegetables (vg) lettuce wraps 
Crispy calamari 
Peppercorn salted prawns 
Soft shell crab 
Spicy scallops 
 
SOUP 
Sweetcorn soup with crab or chicken 
Pho vegan – tofu, mushroom noodle soup (vg) (main) 
Pho ga – chicken and basil noodle soup (main) 
 
FISH AND SEAFOOD 
Thai sea bass fillet, steamed with chilli and lemongrass 
Sea bass fillet, steamed with ginger and garlic 
Chu chee red curry salmon fillet with straw mushrooms 
Triple-cooked dover sole with asparagus, garlic and chilli 
 
MEAT, POULTRY AND VEGETARIAN 
Black bean chicken or tofu with chilli and garlic 
Thai chicken or tofu with basil and chillies 
Spicy minced pork or tofu with green beans 
Moo shu pork, chicken or tofu 
Spicy stir-fried tofu with peppers 
 
SALAD 
Bang bang tofu or chicken salad 
Spicy soft shell crab salad 
 
CURRIES 
Thai red curry with prawns, chicken or tofu 
Thai green curry with prawns, chicken or tofu 
Stir-fried jungle curry 
 
VEGETABLES 
Chinese mixed vegetables with garlic 
Thai aubergine  
Wok-fried okra with crushed cashew nuts (n) 
Pak choi with garlic (vg) 
Stir-fried morning glory with garlic (vg) 
Chinese broccoli with garlic  
 
RICE AND NOODLES 
Steamed jasmine rice 
Egg fried rice or with chicken 
Singapore fried rice with chicken and tiger prawns or tofu 
Singapore vermicelli noodles with chicken and tiger prawns or tofu 
Pad Thai with prawns, chicken or tofu (n) 
Ho fun noodles chicken and prawn or tofu 
 
DESSERT 
Chocolate coulant 

 
 
 

5.3 
8.4 

 
 

10.5 
11 
11 

13/13/12 
13 
15 
16 
19 

 
 

9.5/8.5 
13 
16 

 
 

24 
24 
24 
40 

 
 

18/14 
18/14 
16/13 
15/13 

14 
 
 

14/15 
18 

 
 

19/18/14 
19/18/14 

14 
 

 
11 
11 
12 
12 
13 
15 

 
 

4.9 
6.9/10 

12/8 
18/13 

18/17/14 
17/13 

 
 

9 
 


