

GLUTEN FREE MENU

SNACKS Edamame with rock salt or chilli (vg) Crispy seaweed	5.3 8.4
SMALL BITES Wok-fried daikon cakes with bean sprouts (v) Asparagus with black bean, chilli and ginger (vg) Vietnamese prawn summer rolls Chicken or vegetables (vg) lettuce wraps Crispy calamari Peppercorn salted prawns Soft shell crab Spicy scallops	10.5 11 11 13/13/12 13 15 16 19
SOUP Sweetcorn soup with crab or chicken Pho vegan – tofu, mushroom noodle soup (vg) (main) Pho ga – chicken and basil noodle soup (main)	9.5/8.5 13 16
FISH AND SEAFOOD Thai sea bass fillet, steamed with chilli and lemongrass Sea bass fillet, steamed with ginger and garlic Chu chee red curry salmon fillet with straw mushrooms Triple-cooked dover sole with asparagus, garlic and chilli	24 24 24 40
MEAT, POULTRY AND VEGETARIAN Black bean chicken or tofu with chilli and garlic Thai chicken or tofu with basil and chillies Spicy minced pork or tofu with green beans Moo shu pork, chicken or tofu Spicy stir-fried tofu with peppers	18/14 18/14 16/13 15/13 14
SALAD Bang bang tofu or chicken salad Spicy soft shell crab salad	14/15 18
CURRIES Thai red curry with prawns, chicken or tofu Thai green curry with prawns, chicken or tofu Stir-fried jungle curry	19/18/14 19/18/14 14
VEGETABLES Chinese mixed vegetables with garlic Thai aubergine Wok-fried okra with crushed cashew nuts (n) Pak choi with garlic (vg) Stir-fried morning glory with garlic (vg) Chinese broccoli with garlic	11 11 12 12 13 15
RICE AND NOODLES Steamed jasmine rice Egg fried rice or with chicken Singapore fried rice with chicken and tiger prawns or tofu Singapore vermicelli noodles with chicken and tiger prawns or tofu Pad Thai with prawns, chicken or tofu (n) Ho fun noodles chicken and prawn or tofu	4.9 6.9/10 12/8 18/13 18/17/14 17/13
DESSERT Chocolate coulant	9

We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens as well as products that have been produced by suppliers.

Any guests with an allergy should be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen content of our food.

(V) = Vegetarian, (Vg) = Vegan * = vegetarian option

Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.